

351732 - SFS COYOTE GRILL QUES WG CHICKEN NET WT 26.40LBS 96CT...

A golden-brown whole grain crust of pre-cut triangles filled with chicken, creamy mozzarella cheese and sauce



MARKETING

Two 2.2 oz portions provides 2 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate, and 2 oz equivalent grains for the Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. Par-baked, Easy preparation, freezer-to-oven convenience. No cutting necessary, each sheet fits in a full size sheet pan and is pre-scored to easily break apart and serve

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
78373	351732	10072180783735	1 PACK OF 96 - 4.40 OZ EACH.

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
COYOTE GRILL™	SCHWAN'S FOOD SERVICE INC	Dough Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
28.07 LBR	26.4 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.625 INH	11.625 INH	10.875 INH	1.216 FTQ	9x5	450 Days	-20 FAH / 0 FAH

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Master Case; store at a maximum temperature of 0.00 F/ -17.78 C

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve with fruit and milk for a complete meal.

Nutrition Facts

96 Servings per container

Serving Size 2 Pieces (125g)

Amount Per Serving
Calories **290**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11	14%
Saturated Fat 4.5 g	23%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 45 mg	15%
Sodium 510 mg	22%
Total Carbohydrates 31 g	11%
Dietary Fiber 3 g	10%
Total Sugars 2 g	
Includes 1 g Added Sugars	1%

Protein 19 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 260 mg	20%
Iron 2.3 mg	15%
Potassium 270 mg	6%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS: CRUST: FLOUR BLEND (WHITE WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED FLOUR [WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID]), WATER, ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND/OR CANOLA OIL), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: WHEAT GLUTEN, POTATOES, DRIED WHOLE EGG, SALT, BAKING POWDER (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), DRIED GARLIC, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH. FILLING: LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (PART SKIM MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), FULLY COOKED SEASONED CHICKEN BREAST, WITH RIB MEAT (CHICKEN BREAST WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SALT, SUGAR, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ROSEMARY), WATER, TOMATO PASTE [NOT LESS THAN 28% SOLUBLE SOLIDS], CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, DRIED WHOLE EGG, MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SPICE, SUGAR, DRIED ONION,

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - C
- Soybean - C
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Molluscs - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Crustaceans - N

MORE INFORMATION

E-mail : CPS.FoodService@schwans.com

SALT, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVOR
(POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, MALTODEXTRIN,
AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, MODIFIED FOOD
STARCH, WATER, YEAST EXTRACT, DEXTROSE,
NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID), DRIED
GARLIC.

351732 - SFS COYOTE GRILL QUES WG CHICKEN NET WT 26.40LBS 96CT...

A golden-brown whole grain crust of pre-cut triangles filled with chicken, creamy mozzarella cheese and sauce

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	232
Protein	15.2 g
Total Carbohydrates	24.8 g
Sugars	1.6 g
Dietary Fiber	2.4 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	32
Vitamin A (RE)	32
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	8.8
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	3.6 g
Added Sugars	1 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	36 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	408 mg
Calcium	208 mg
Iron	1.8 mg
Potassium	216 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MORE IMAGES

